
Team # Team Name
1 The Ball Washers Roger Hediger-Roger Young- Alex Young
2 Stay Out Of My Box Steve Ribbing-Terry Box-Brad Frank
3 Ballz Out Tim Herzberg - Keith Gilomen -  Trent Schauster
4 Cubbie and  the Konkers Rick Rogers - Rodney Miller - Matt Miller-Robby Jackson
5 GB's Crew Gary Bargetzi -  Mike Sutton - Vince Hughes - Brendan Bargetzi
6 Rural King George Jones - Bill Kealey - Jeff Croak
7 Tri-Ford Scott Novak - Kevin Hemann - Barry Harris-Jeff Hebrank
8 Off in the Woods Daryn Riechman, Chris Martz, Brent Portell, Jason Weiss

A  Flight "Blind" is 33 --- 3 Highestt Handicap Holes are birdies

4/23/2013 Tues. 3 vs 4 7 vs 8 1 vs 2 5 vs 6

4/30/2013 Tues. 6 vs 8 5 vs 7 2 vs 4 1 vs 3

5/7/2013 Tues. 7 vs 3 5 vs 4 2 vs 6 1 vs 8 

5/14/2013 Tues. 7 vs 2 3 vs 6 1 vs 5 8 vs 4

5/21/2013 Tues. 4 vs 6 7 vs1 3 vs 8 5 vs 2

5/28/2013 Tues. 8 vs 5 4 vs 1 6 vs 7 2 vs 3

6/4/2013 Tues. 4 vs 7 6 vs 1 8 vs 2 3 vs 5

6/11/2013 Tues. 3 vs 4 5 vs 6 7 vs 8 1 vs 2

6/18/2013 Tues. 2 vs 6 7 vs 3 1 vs 8 5 vs 4

6/25/2013 Tues. 1 vs 5 8 vs 4 7 vs 2 3 vs 6

7/2/2013 No League
7/2/2013 No League
7/9/2013 Tues. 5 vs 2 3 vs 8 4 vs 6 7 vs 1

7/16/2013 Tues. 4 vs 1 6 vs 7 8 vs 5 2 vs 3

7/23/2013 Tues. 1 vs 3 2 vs 4 5 vs 7 6 vs 8

7/30/2013 Tues. 8 vs 2 6 vs 1 4 vs 7 3 vs 5

8/6/2013 Tues. 3 vs 4 7 vs 8 1 vs 2 5 vs 6

Play-off Night Top 4 Teams
Scramble Format bottom 4 Teams
Playoff Finals
Scramble Final     League Banquet

Men's Scramble League
" A "  Flight

Team Members


